date 03/06/2026
page 1 of 5
SERIES: PRY6 | DESCRIPTION: POWER RELAY
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• 17 A
• epoxy sealed
• class F

                        2. Coil temperature rise 70 K max.
                        3. All specifications are measured at 23±5°C, RH 25~75% unless otherwise specified.
PART NUMBER KEY
PRY6 - XX - 360 - XX - X F
Base Number Contact Form:
1A = 1 Form A
1C = 1 Form C
Sealing:
“blank” = Flux Protection
E = Epoxy Sealed
Coil Voltage (Vdc):
5V = 5
9V = 9
12V = 12
18V = 18
24V = 24
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: PRY6 | DESCRIPTION: POWER RELAY date 03/06/2026 | page 2 of 5
sameskydevices.com
CONTACT SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
contact form 1 Form A, 1 Form C
contact material Ag alloy
contact rating
1 Form A
17 A @ 250 Vac
17 A @ 30 Vdc
1 Form C
17/12 A @ 250 Vac NO/NC
contact temperature rise at contact max rating 65 K
max switching voltage 277
30
Vac
Vdc
max switching current 17 A
max switching power 4,700
476
VA
W
life
1 Form A
electrical: at 250 Vac/17 A, 1 second on, 9 seconds off
mechanical: 0.1 seconds on, 0.1 seconds off
100,000
1,000,000
operations
operations
1 Form C
electrical: at 250 Vac/17 A NO, 1 second on, 9 seconds off
electrical: at 250 Vac/12 A NC, 1 second on, 9 seconds off
mechanical: 0.1 seconds on, 0.1 seconds off
100,000
50,000
1,000,000
operations
operations
operations
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
insulation resistance at 500 Vdc 100 MΩ